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The Menu of Fuzzy's Taco Shop from Arlington contains about 153 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.4. What Gussie Johnston likes about Fuzzy's Taco Shop:

I have my crushed chicken nachos, went to the table to eat, and my goofy himself falls my teller of eating on the
floor and makes a huge chaos. they were so that | did not help clean my mess and gave me free eating!
excellent customer service! read more. Surely, it's also a nice experience to feel like in the Wild West once, to
drink and consume like the cowboys or even the bandits with a beverage or two paired with onion rings and a
nice spicy burger, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $3.0

Breakfast

EGG CHEESE BURRITO $7.0

Salad

GRILLED VEGGIE SALAD $10.6

funch

ENCHILADA PLATE $10.6

Starters

CHIPS QUESO $6.4
Cocklails

MARGARITAS

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE $0.6

fippetizer

BEAN CHEESE NACHOS $7.2

Beers

BEER

Popular products

SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO

Tavorites

GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA $11.3

tids’ Quesadilla

KIDS' CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.0

Brealkfast Tacos

EGG CHEESE TACO $2.8

Diversion Tresh Salads

CARNITAS SALAD $10.8

To Dulce

OREO CHURROS $4.8

Dishes are prepared with

REFRIED BEANS $2.6
[ ]

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $7.6

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.0

%ids

FAJITA CHICKEN TACO

BEAN CHEESE BURRITO $7.6

TACO PLATE $10.6

GRILLED SHRIMP TACO

Brealifast Plates

CHILAQUILES $10.2
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $9.6
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Side Vibes
FUZZY'S RICE
LATIN-FRIED POTATOES

[ ]
Primo Baja Tacos
SPICY CHIMI TACO
SAUCY BRISKET TACO

Chill Drinks

320Z SOUVENIR CUP W/ SODA
REGULAR CUP

Side dishes
CILANTRO-LIME RICE

SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (2 02)
FLOUR TORTILLA

Tacos

SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO
MIGAS

BEAN CHEESE TACO

Jumbo burritos

SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO

FAJITA BEEF PLATE

FAJITA CHICKEN PLATE
BLACK BEANS

$2.6
$2.6

$3.5
$3.0

$2.6
$1.2
$0.4

$9.6

$10.8
$12.0
$12.0

$15.6
$15.6
$2.6

Fan favoriles

SOPAPILLA BITES $3.8
SHREDDED CHICKEN SALAD $10.8
BACON, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $8.2
BACON, EGG, CHEESE TACO $3.5

(]
Baja Tacos
TEMPURA MAHI TACO
GRILLED MAHI TACO

FRIED AVOCADO TACO
CARNITAS TACO

Baja tacos

SHREDDED BRISKET TACO
GRILLED VEGGIE TACO
TEMPURA SHRIMP TACO
FAJITA BEEF TACO
CALIFORNIA HEAT TACO

Mexican Plates

FAJITA CHICKEN BEEF COMBO

PLATE $15.6
FAJITA SHRIMP PLATE $16.8
COMBO PLATE $10.6
FAJITA CHICKEN SHRIMP COMBO $16.8
PLATE

FAJITA BEEF SHRIMP COMBO $16.8

PLATE

Hids Stuyff
- KIDS' CHICKEN STICKS $7.2

KIDS' TACO PLATE $6.6

KIDS' GROUND BEEF
QUESADILLA

$6.4
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KID'S CHEESE NACHOS

KID'S SOPAPILLA BITES

KIDS' OREO CHURROS

KIDS' CARROT STICKS W/ RANCH

TEMPURA MAHI
SALAD

| GRILLED MAHI SALAD

FAJITA CHICKEN
SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
SHREDDED BRISKET SALAD
SEASONED GROUND BEEF

SALAD
FAJITA BEEF SALAD
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD
Quesadillas
Sy SHREDDED CHICKEN
" QUESADILLA
SHREDDED BRISKET
QUESADILLA

FAJITA BEEF QUESADILLA
FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA
TEMPURA SHRIMP QUESADILLA

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
QUESADILLA

GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLA
CARNITAS QUESADILLA

SIDE OF QUESO (4 02)

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
(4 02)

$6.0
$2.4
$2.4
$1.2

$12.0
$12.0
$11.8

$11.3
$11.3

$10.8

$11.8
$12.0

$10.8

$11.3

$12.0
$12.0
$11.3

$10.1

$10.2
$10.8

$3.6

$3.9

SIDE OF SALSA VERDE (2 02)
SIDE OF AVOCADO SLICES
SIDE OF CHIPS

SIDE OF ARBOL CHILE SALSA (4
02)

SIDE OF JALAPENOS (2 02)
SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO (4 02)
SOFT CORN TORTILLA

Burritos
TEMPURA SHRIMP
BURRITO

SEASONED GROUND
BEEF BURRITO

GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO

GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO
TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL

Nachos

SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS
SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
NACHOS

FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS
FAJITA BEEF NACHOS
CARNITAS NACHOS
GRILLED SHRIMP NACHOS
GRILLED VEGGIE NACHOS
TEMPURA SHRIMP NACHOS

$1.8
$1.8
$1.8

$1.8

$0.9
$2.7
$0.4

$12.0

$10.8

$12.0
$10.8
$12.0
$10.8
$10.2
$12.0
$10.2

$10.6
$11.3

$10.6

$12.0
$12.0
$10.6
$11.3
$10.2
$11.3
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Burrito Bowls ENCHILADA TRAY (10 PACK) $24.0
FAJITA CHICKEN REGULAR FAJITA FAMILY MEAL $66.0
8 BURRITO BOWL $12.0 SERVES 4 6
' SEASONED GROUND LARGE FAJITA FAMILY MEAL $84.0
BEEF BURRITO BowL *10-8 SERVES 6 8
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO BOWL $12.0 ENCHILADA FAMILY MEAL $42.0
SERVES 4 5
GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO BOWL $12.0
FAMILY SALAD SERVES 4 5 $14.4
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO
BOWL $10.8 BREAKFAST TACO PACK (10 $33.6
COUNT) :
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO "
BOWL $11.3 CHIPS QUESO PARTY TRAY $29.9
FAJITA VEGGIES BURRITO BOWL  $10.2 CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA $23.9

PARTY TRAY

CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL $10.8
CHIPS GUACAMOLE PARTY TRAY $35.9

Brealfast Whenever

GRILLED MAHI BURRITO BOWL $12.0

g BACON, POTATOES,
CHIP DIPPIN' TRIO $12.0 :"'—-—-« EGG, CHEESE BURRITO 90
3% LARGE CHIPS QUESO $10.8 '% ~ BREAKFAST TACO
= PLATE 3101
CHIPS QUESO WITH
SEASONED GROUND  $6.7 CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, $9.0
BEEF CHEESE BURRITO :
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH $12.0 SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO  $9.0
SEASONED GROUND BEEF :
POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE 38,2
CHIPS QUESO WITH CHORIZO $6.7 BURRITO :
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO  $8.2
$12.0
CHORIZO
BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE ¢, |
CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA $3.4 TACO :
LARGE CHIPS ARBOL CHILLE 45.2 CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, 41
SALSA : CHEESE TACO '
LARGE CHIPS GUACAMOLE $13.2 POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO  $3.5
BIG FUZZ BREAKFAST BURRITO  $9.6
ﬁ'ﬂul” Meals BRISKET, EGG, AND CHEESE TACO $4.1
REGULAR TACO SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE TACO $4.0
A FAMILY MEAL SERVES $42.0
(46
LARGE TACO FAMILY ¢ o

MEAL SERVES 6 8
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CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE TACO $3.5 BIG FUZZ BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.6
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Fuzzy s Taco Shop

510 E Abram St, Arlington, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-23:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-01:00
Saturday 10:00-01:00
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