





https://menulist.menu 510 E Abram St, Arlington, United States (+1)8175168226,(+1)8172658226

The Menu of Fuzzy's Taco Shop from Arlington contains about 153 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.4. What Gussie Johnston likes about Fuzzy's Taco Shop:

I have my crushed chicken nachos, went to the table to eat, and my goofy himself falls my teller of eating on the floor and makes a huge chaos. they were so that I did not help clean my mess and gave me free eating! excellent customer service! read more. Surely, it's also a nice experience to feel like in the Wild West once, to drink and consume like the cowboys or even the bandits with a beverage or two paired with onion rings and a nice spicy burger, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.

GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA \$11.3

Non alcoholic drinks		Kids' Quesadilla	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	KIDS' CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.0
Breakfast		Breakfast Tacos	
EGG CHEESE BURRITO	\$7.0	EGG CHEESE TACO	\$2.8
Salad		Diversion Fresh Salads	
GRILLED VEGGIE SALAD	\$10.6	CARNITAS SALAD	\$10.8
Lunch		Lo Dulce	
ENCHILADA PLATE	\$10.6	OREO CHURROS	\$4.8
Starters		Dishes are prepared wit	th
CHIPS QUESO	\$6.4	REFRIED BEANS	\$2.6
Cocktails		Side Orders	
MARGARITAS		CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$7.6
Saucen & Dips		CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.0
GARLIC SAUCE	\$0.6	Kids	
		FAJITA CHICKEN TACO	
Appetizer		BEAN CHEESE BURRITO	\$7.6
BEAN CHEESE NACHOS	\$7.2	A 1 4	
		Popular Items	
Beers		TACO PLATE	\$10.6
BEER		GRILLED SHRIMP TACO	
Popular products		Breakfast Plates	
SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO		CHILAQUILES	\$10.2
Favorites		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$9.6

Side Vibes		Fan favorites	
FUZZY'S RICE	\$2.6	SOPAPILLA BITES	\$3.8
LATIN-FRIED POTATOES	\$2.6	SHREDDED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8
		BACON, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$8.2
Primo Baja Tacos		BACON, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$3.5
SPICY CHIMI TACO			
SAUCY BRISKET TACO		Baja Tacos	
		TEMPURA MAHI TACO	
Chill Drinks		GRILLED MAHI TACO	
32OZ SOUVENIR CUP W/ SODA	\$3.5	FRIED AVOCADO TACO	
REGULAR CUP	\$3.0	CARNITAS TACO	
Side dishes		Baja tacos	
CILANTRO-LIME RICE	\$2.6	SHREDDED BRISKET TACO	
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (2 OZ)	\$1.2	GRILLED VEGGIE TACO	
FLOUR TORTILLA	\$0.4	TEMPURA SHRIMP TACO	
		FAJITA BEEF TACO	
Tacos		CALIFORNIA HEAT TACO	
SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO			
MIGAS	\$9.6	Mexican Plates	
BEAN CHEESE TACO		FAJITA CHICKEN BEEF COMBO PLATE	\$15.6
Jumbo burritos		FAJITA SHRIMP PLATE	\$16.8
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO	\$10.8	COMBO PLATE	\$10.6
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO	\$12.0	FAJITA CHICKEN SHRIMP COMBO PLATE	\$16.8
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO	\$12.0	FAJITA BEEF SHRIMP COMBO PLATE	\$16.8
Uncategorized			
FAJITA BEEF PLATE	\$15.6	Kids Stuff	
FAJITA CHICKEN PLATE	\$15.6	KIDS' CHICKEN STICKS	\$7.2
BLACK BEANS	\$2.6	KIDS' TACO PLATE	\$6.6
		KIDS' GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA	\$6.4

IZIDIO OLIFI				
KID'S CHEESE NACHOS		\$6.0	SIDE OF SALSA VERDE (2 OZ)	\$1.8
KID'S SOPAPILLA BITES		\$2.4	SIDE OF AVOCADO SLICES	\$1.8
KIDS' OREO CHURROS		\$2.4	SIDE OF CHIPS	\$1.8
KIDS' CARROT STICKS WI RANCH		\$1.2	SIDE OF ARBOL CHILE SALSA (4 OZ)	\$1.8
Salads			SIDE OF JALAPENOS (2 OZ)	\$0.9
	TEMPURA MAHI		SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO (4 OZ)	\$2.7
	SALAD	\$12.0	SOFT CORN TORTILLA	\$0.4
THE AND	GRILLED MAHI SALAD	\$12.0		
	FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.8	Burritos	
GRILLED S	HRIMP SALAD	\$11.3	TEMPURA SHRIMP BURRITO	\$12.0
SHREDDE	D BRISKET SALAD	\$11.3	SEASONED GROUND	\$10.8
SEASONEI SALAD	O GROUND BEEF	\$10.8	BEEF BURRITO GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO	\$12.0
FAJITA BEEF SALAD		\$11.8	SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.8
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD		\$12.0	GRILLED MAHI BURRITO	\$12.0
			CARNITAS BURRITO	\$10.8
Quesad	211			
Quitar	uus		GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO	\$10.2
	SHREDDED CHICKEN	¢10.8	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO	\$10.2 \$12.0
		\$10.8		\$12.0
60	SHREDDED CHICKEN	\$10.8 \$11.3	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0
60	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET		TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO	\$12.0
FAJITA BEI	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA	\$11.3	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0
FAJITA BEI	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA	\$11.3 \$12.0	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos	\$12.0 \$10.2
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA SEASONEI QUESADIL	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$11.3	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6 \$11.3
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA SEASONEI QUESADIL GRILLED V	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF LA	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$11.3 \$10.1	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS SEASONED GROUND BEEF NACHOS	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6 \$11.3 \$10.6
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA SEASONEI QUESADIL GRILLED V	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF LA TEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$11.3 \$10.1 \$10.2	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS SEASONED GROUND BEEF NACHOS FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6 \$11.3 \$10.6 \$12.0
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA SEASONEI QUESADIL GRILLED V	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF LA TEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$11.3 \$10.1 \$10.2	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS SEASONED GROUND BEEF NACHOS FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS FAJITA BEEF NACHOS	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6 \$11.3 \$10.6 \$12.0 \$12.0
FAJITA BEI FAJITA CHI TEMPURA SEASONEI QUESADIL GRILLED V CARNITAS	SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA EF QUESADILLA ICKEN QUESADILLA SHRIMP QUESADILLA D GROUND BEEF LA TEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.3 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$11.3 \$10.1 \$10.2	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL Nachos SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS SEASONED GROUND BEEF NACHOS FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS FAJITA BEEF NACHOS CARNITAS NACHOS	\$12.0 \$10.2 \$10.6 \$11.3 \$10.6 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$10.6

Burrito	Bowls		ENCHILAD	DA TRAY (10 PACK)	\$24.0
	FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0	REGULAR SERVES 4	FAJITA FAMILY MEAL 6	\$66.0
	SEASONED GROUND BEEF BURRITO BOWL	\$10.8	LARGE FA SERVES 6	JITA FAMILY MEAL 8	\$84.0
FAJITA BE	EF BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0	ENCHILAD SERVES 4	OA FAMILY MEAL	\$42.0
GRILLED S	HRIMP BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0		ALAD SERVES 45	\$14.4
SHREDDEI BOWL	O CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.8		ST TACO PACK (10	\$33.6
SHREDDEI BOWL	D BRISKET BURRITO	\$11.3	•	ESO PARTY TRAY	\$29.9
FAJITA VE	GGIES BURRITO BOWL	\$10.2	CHIPS ARI	BOL CHILE SALSA	\$23.9
CARNITAS	BURRITO BOWL	\$10.8		ACAMOLE PARTY TRAY	\$35.9
GRILLED N	MAHI BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0	CHIF 3 GO	ACAMOLL PARTITIRAT	Ψ33.9
Get It S	tarted		Breakf	ast Whenever	
	CHIP DIPPIN' TRIO	\$12.0	1	BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$9.0
	LARGE CHIPS QUESO	\$10.8		BREAKFAST TACO PLATE	\$10.1
	CHIPS QUESO WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$6.7	CHORIZO, CHEESE B	POTATOES, EGG, BURRITO	\$9.0
	IPS QUESO WITH	\$12.0	SHRIMP, E	GG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$9.0
	ESO WITH CHORIZO	\$6.7	POTATOES BURRITO	S, EGG, CHEESE	\$8.2
	IPS QUESO WITH	\$12.0	CHORIZO,	EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$8.2
CHORIZO	BOL CHILE SALSA	·	•	OTATOES, EGG, CHEESE	\$4.1
		\$3.4	TACO		
SALSA	IPS ARBOL CHILLE	\$5.2	CHORIZO, CHEESE T	POTATOES, EGG, ACO	\$4.1
LARGE CH	IPS GUACAMOLE	\$13.2	POTATOES	S, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$3.5
	.		BIG FUZZ	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.6
Family	Meals		BRISKET,	EGG, AND CHEESE TACC	\$4.1
	REGULAR TACO FAMILY MEAL SERVES 46	\$42.0	SHRIMP, E	GG, CHEESE TACO	\$4.0

\$60.0



CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE TACO \$3.5 BIG FUZZ BREAKFAST SANDWICH

\$9.6



Fuzzy's Taco Shop

510 E Abram St, Arlington, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-23:00 Tuesday 10:00-23:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-23:00 Friday 10:00-01:00 Saturday 10:00-01:00